
 

Elma Public 

Library Tuesday 10/1/2024 

1:00 

PM So What Do I Need to Start Working with Watercolors? Cindy Solly 

Elma Public 

Library Wednesday 10/2/24 

6:30 

PM 

What Your Survivors Need to Know - Creating a Legacy 

Document James Bardot 

Elma Public 

Library Thursday 10/3/24 

2:00 

PM Bad Boy Plants and the Insects that Love Them Kathleen Contrino 

Elma Public 

Library Thursday 10/10/24 

2:00 

PM Balance is Key: A Guide to Fall Prevention Eric Weisansal 

Elma Public 

Library Thursday 10/17/24 

2:00 

PM 

What Does AI (Artificial Intelligence) & What Does it Mean 

to You? David Stott 

Elma Public 

Library Wednesday 10/23/24 

6:30 

PM Erie County Parks History Greg Bittner 

Elma Public 

Library Thursday 10/24/24 

2:00 

PM Improving Your Pickleball Game Ed Sapienza 

Elma Public 

Library Thursday 11/7/24 

2:00 

PM 

 

Five Star Admirals that helped win WWII  Shane Stephenson 

Elma Public 

Library Thursday 11/14/24 

2:00 

PM Let's Talk Sports Budd Bailey 

Elma Public 

Library Tuesday 11/19/24 

2:00 

PM Why We Love the Element Gold 

Dr. Francis 

Lestingi 

Elma Public 

Library Thursday 11/21/24 

2:00 

PM LANDLUBBING ON THE BUFFALO RIVER Marla Bujnicki 

Elma Public 

Library Thursday 12/5/24 

2:00 

PM Christmas Shopping in Buffalo Explore Buffalo 

 


